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German Gand Prix 2009

in Erlangen

Name Vorname

Frings
Puse
Eggers
Back
Nockemann
Hermann
Gester
Kerls
Herges
Celik
Kiefer
Ibraimov
Pichler
Schenkel
Jaschke
Rosteck
Ohagen
Christodoulidis
Grof3jung
Truong
Neff
Spruzina
Eversmann
Doémer
Wagner
Suckau
Bergner
Sieger
Lietzau
Halbig
Haack
Bachmaier

Thorsten
Michael
Jens
Joachim
Ernst
Robertino
Sven
Uwe
Werner
Hakan
Dieter
Bayram
Jurgen
Andreas
Dustin
Dirk
Norbert
Christos
Dieter
Tay-Dien
Rainer
Fank
Frank
Markus
Thomas
Andreas
Frank
Hans
Holger
Horst
Holger
Roman

Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer der Qualifikation

33.
34.
35.
36.

Kneip
Latza
Schonski
Jeske

Ulrich
Hans

Frank
Frank

Satzver.

11
9
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Balle Auf HS

182
181
101
202
90
75
88
91
63
59
71
82
128
43
60
57
40
35
27
118
30
28
26
19
13
75
67
81
17
73
14
17

52
41
42
41

142
154
83
205
104
80
115
83
66
74
72
102
110
50
80
89
34
36
28
141
48
60
35
27
21
122
109
140
30
129
29
37

98
77
83
75
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GD
1,281
1,175
1,216
0,985
0,865
0,937
0,765
1,096
0,954
0,797
0,986
0,803
1,163
0,860
0,750
0,640
1,176
0,972
0,964
0,836
0,625
0,466
0,742
0,703
0,619
0,614
0,614
0,578
0,566
0,565
0,482
0,459

0,530
0,532
0,506
0,546

BED

1,500
1,500
2,142
1,304
0,937
1,363
0,830
1,275
0,967
0,789
1,081
0,857
1,304
0,810
0,704
0,758

0,869
1,052
0,909
0,440



